 H
 L
 W
Note:
Insulated With High Dieelectric Access Plastisol•
Dual Rated For Copper And Aluminum Conductors•
Wire Range: 600 Kcmil - 14 AWG•
UL486 A/B Listed For Wire Connectors•

600V 90 C AL9CU
cULus
LISTED
11 MB
Marking
Catalog Id
Wire Range No. of Port
Dimensions
Screw
Hex
Size
Torque
(In-lbs) Strip Length
Part No. Part
No.(Clear) Part No.(Blue) Part No.(Gray) L W H
61001A 61001AC 61001A-BL 61001A-GR #2-14 Sol/Str
02
3.46
[87.88]
0.82
[20.82]
1.62
[41.14]
Slot
Head 50
1.00"
61001 61001C 61001-BL 61001-GR #1/0-14 Sol/Str 3.41
[86.61]
0.99
[25.14]
1.94
[49.27]
3/16" 100
61002A 61002AC 61002A-BL 61002A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 3.50
[88.90]
1.95
[49.53]
61002 61002C 61002-BL 61002-GR 250 Kcmil - 10 Sol/Str 4.26
[108.20]
1.26
[32.00]
2.28
[57.91]
5/16"
275
61003 61003C 61003-BL 61003-GR 350 Kcmil - 10 Sol/Str 5.21
[132.33]
1.33
[33.78]
2.63
[66.80] 1.50"
61004 61004C 61004-BL 61004-GR 500 Kcmil - 6Str 5.99
[152.14]
1.84
[46.73]
3.19
[81.02] 310 1-1/2"
61005A 61005AC 61005A-BL 61005A-GR 600 Kcmil - 6Str 6.18
[156.97]
1.77
[44.95]
3.17